Queen City Race For Life

Overall Finish List

October 03, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Walk
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Name
Joel Drummond
Nathan Hollis
Gage Leifried
Kennedy Smith
Kenny McMillan
Summer Riley
Ray Oxner
Billy Jay
Russell Huntley
Chrissie Cornett
Vicki Alexander
Justin Cuellar
Michelle Snodgrass
Patrick Stephens
Emily Snodgrass
Jennifer Temple
Josh Todd
Jonathan Wells
Laya Vaughn
Mickey May
Falon Jay
Joshua Myers
Lee Wilson
Andrea McDill
Jim Murdock
Brian Davidson
Tanya Wright
Cris Orr
Marcy Chatham
Shelley Whitehead
Becky Lee
Kellie Penson
Cindy Chisolm
Tricia Vaughn
Bill Smith
Rhonda Griffith
Ethan Young
Mark Williams
Melanie Moss
Debbie Young
Darcie Smith
Missy McElhenney
Brooke Smith
Mandi Alford
Rebecca Ward
Larry Dudley
Suvannah Pope
Mia Northcutt
Julie Griffin
Danny Young
Ronald Turner, Jr.
Leah Todd
Regina Nickelson
Amber Roberts
Rita Johnston
Susan Shaw
Lindsey Pace

City
Meridian MS
Starkville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Magee MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Petal MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Shubuta MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
York AL
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Chunky MsS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Lisman AL
Hickory MS
Chunky MS
Union MS
Meridian MS

SK Run

Bib No
856
MS 839
861
864
641
631
847
638
866
845
681
862
849
MS 844
850
MS 678
MS 671
846
635
MS 682
663
832
855
654
684
662
848
670
668
657
636
MS 693
639
MS 680
838
MS 679
863
MS 690
852
MS 831
829
MS 683
837
633
647
822
828
858
857
830
868
MS 672
685
674
634
691
493
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Age Group

Top Fin
15-19
15-19
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-34
Top Fin
40-44
30-34
40-44
Top Fin
35-39
40-44
20-24
0-14
35-39
35-39
40-44
25-29
65-69
15-19
35-39
55-59
30-34
60-64
35-39
45-49
Top Fin
40-44
30-34
45-49
35-39
55-59
40-44
45-49
40-44
0-14
50-54
30-34
50-54
15-19
35-39
35-39
30-34
40-44
70-99
15-19
45-49
40-44
55-59
20-24
30-34
40-44
45-49
55-59
35-39
30-34

19:
20:
21:

22:
23:

23:
23:

24:
25:

25:
25:

25:
25:

26:
27:

28:
28:

28:
29:

29:
30:

30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:

32:
32:
33:
33:

33:
34:
34:
35:
35:

35:
36:

36:
37:
38:
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Pace

120/M
133/M
:56/M
:10/M
125/M
:35/M
:36/M
141/M
144/M
:57/M
104/M
106/M
106/M
109/M
:10/M
:12/M
:17/M
121/M
126/M
:37/M
:51/M
:52/M
:15/M
:16/M
:17/M
121/M
127/M
:28/M
128/M
144/M
:45/M
:46/M
:52/M
:59/M
:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:25/M
:27/M
:36/M
:38/M
146/M
:51/M
:51/M
:56/M
:02/M
:11/M
:25/M
:33/M
:35/M
:36/M
143/M
145/M
146/M
104/M
125/M
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58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66

68
69

71
72
73
74
75

77
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Renea Fisher
Heather Varner
Kade Graham
Mallory Harmon
Jeremy Crowell
Dawn Shirley
Natalie Myers
Brittany Lewis
Leia Lockey
Stacie Parker
Ashley Mabry
Mary Coleman
Erika Creer
Kattie Grainger
Kyle Grainger
Tracy Moore
Teresa Moffett
Patricia Green
Janobia Naylor
Ryanne McNeal

Name
David Green
Marsha Roberts
Dale Parker
Georgette Harmon
Kate Searcy
Wilson Gates
Jason Ward
Elizabeth Ann Davis
Linda Ruffin
Jackie Kidd
Mikaela Farris
Gloria Boyd
Kathy Foster
Kimberly Parker
ANDREA SELLERS
Stephanie Stockton
Kristal Hopkins
Danielle Crabbtress
Kathy Warren
Denise Elaine Toribio
Kim Duncan
Amberlee Akin
Monica Akin
Sherrie Henry
Nikki Ward
Wanda Ruffin
Teresa Gates
Robin Hollingsworth
Brooklee Akin
Brandi James
Ciera Dearman
Jessica Smith
Cynde Dearman
LaShonda Eades
Haylee Hamilton
Melissa Freeman
LaTasha Eades
Ashley Eades
Harold Hollingsworth
Pam Graham
Brenda Golisch
Judy Holifield
Leslie Joyner

Walnut Grove
Meridian MS
Bay Saint Loui
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Lauderdale MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Marietta GA
Atlanta GA

SK Walk

City
Collinsville
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Walnut Grove
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Cottondale AL
Cottondale AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Collinsville

MS

S

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

689
819
836
808
867
656
833
667
653
814
644
823
824
859
860
659
500
489
869
870

Bib No

490
648
604
817
673
611
650
630
499
486
610
613
616
603
637
640
692
652
676
677
698
803
801
651
649
495
608
498
802
851
827
487
826
804
661
660
805
806
496
497
820
825
658

55
39
18
18
28
47
40
29
29

30
47
25
23
25
45
49
48
27
27
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55-59
35-39
15-19
15-19
25-29
45-49
40-44
25-29
25-29
30-34
30-34
45-49
25-29
20-24
25-29
45-49
45-49
45-49
25-29
25-29

40:
41:
41:
42:
43:
44:
45:
46:
46:

46:
46:
104,
47:06.
47:
48:
49:
49:
59:
59:

35:
37:
40:
42:
42:
43:
43:
44
45:
45:
46:
46:

46:
a47:

50:
50:

51:
51:

51:
51:

51:
51:

52:
53:

54:
55:

56:
56:

56:
57:

57:
57:
58:

37.
40.
41.
50.
17.

17

05.

10

15.

48

06

25.

29

52.

45.
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13:
13:
13:
:49/M
13:
14:

13

14

15

15

15

11

13

14
14

15

15

16

16
16

17
17

18

18

18
18
18

06/M
26/M
27/M

58/M
17/M

147 /M
14:
14:
14:
14:

52/M
54/M
54/M
55/M

106/M
111/M
15:

12/M

112/M
132/M
15:

56/M

:58/M
:19/M
19:

19/M

Pace

:36/M
12:
13:

05/M
00/M

:49/M
13:
14:
14:
14:

50/M
08/M
10/M
21/M

:45/M
:46/M
14:

57/M

100/M
100/M
15:

01/M

113/M
113/M
16:
16:
127/M
16:
16:
134/M
16:
:38/M
138/M
140/M
146/M
148/M
16:
17:
133/M
140/M
145/M
105/M
18:

18/M
20/M

27/M
34/M

35/M

50/M
19/M

06/M

106/M
107/M
18:

07/M

:40/M
141/M
141/M
142/M
:45/M



Queen City Race For Life
Age Group Results

October 03, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Joel Drummond Meridian
Female Overall Winners
Place Name City
1 Kennedy Smith Meridian
Male Masters Winners
Place Name City
1 Kenny McMillan Chunky MS
Female Masters Winners
Place Name City
1 Vicki Alexander Meridian
Male Grand Masters Winners
Place Name City
1 Ray Oxner Meridian
Female Grand Masters Winners
Place Name City
1 Cris Orr Meridian
Male 14 and under
Place Name City
1 Ethan Young Meridian
Female 14 and under
Place Name City
1 Emily Snodgrass Meridian

Male 15 to 19

Place Name City
1 Nathan Hollis
2 Gage Leifried Meridian

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Starkville MS

MS

Bib No
856

Bib No
864

Bib No
641

Bib No
681

Bib No
847

Bib No
670

Bib No
863

Bib No
850

Bib No
839
861
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Age
18
18

Overall
1

Overall

Overall

5

Overall

11

Overall

7

Overall

28

Overall

37

Overall

15

Overall

2
3

Total
Time
19:38.4

Total
Time
22:13.5

Total
Time
22:59.5

Total
Time
24:59.1

Total
Time
23:34.5

Total
Time
29:22.6

Total
Time
31:36.7

Total
Time
25:18.9

Total

Time
20:18.6
21:29.1

Pace
6:20/M

Pace
7:10/M

Pace
7:25/M

Pace
8:04/M

Pace
7:36/M

Pace
9:28/M

Pace
10:12/M

Pace
8:10/M

Pace
6:33/M
6:56/M
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Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Falon Jay
2 Darcie Smith
3 Suvannah Pope
4 Kade Graham
5 Mallory Harmon
Male 20 to 24
Place Name

1 Patrick Stephens

2 Ronald Turner, 3Jr.

Female 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Kattie Grainger
Male 25 to 29
Place Name
1 Jeremy Crowell

2 Kyle Grainger

Female 25 to 29

Place Name

Laya Vaughn
Brittany Lewis
Leia Lockey
Erika Creer
Janobia Naylor
Ryanne McNeal
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Male 30 to 34

1 Russell Huntley

Female 30 to 34
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Name

Summer Riley
Andrea McDill
Shelley Whitehead
Melanie Moss
Mandi Alford

Leah Todd

Lindsey Pace
Stacie Parker
Ashley Mabry

WoONOUVTA WNR

Male 35 to 39

Justin Cuellar
Josh Todd
Joshua Myers
Brian Davidson

pwWN R

Female 35 to 39

City

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Bay Saint Louis

Meridian MS

City
Collinsville
Meridian MS

City

Lauderdale MS

City
Meridian MS

Lauderdale MS

City
Chunky MS
Butler AL
Collinsville
De Kalb Ms
Marietta GA
Atlanta GA

City

Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
York AL
Chunky MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS

City
Magee MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

MS

MS

MS

MS

Bib No
663
829
828
836
808

Bib No
844
868

Bib No
859

Bib No
867
860

Bib No
635
667
653
824
869
870

Bib No
866

Bib No
631
654
657
852
633
672
493
814
644

Bib No
862
671
832
662

Bib No

Age
15
15

18
18

Age
29
29

25
27
27

Age
32

Age
30
31
34

34
34

30
30

Age
36
35
39
39

Age

Overall
21
41
47
60
61

Overall
14
51

Overall
71

Overall
62
72

Overall
19
65
66
70
76
77

Overall
9

Overall

6
24
30
39
44
52
57
67
68

Overall
17

22
26

Overall

Total

Time Pace
27:26.9 8:51/M
32:52.1 10:36/M
34:11.7 11:02/M
41:41.7 13:27/M
42:50.3 13:49/M
Total

Time Pace
25:17.1 8:09/M
35:54.3 11:35/M
Total

Time Pace
47:06.5 15:12/M
Total

Time Pace
43:17.5 13:58/M
47:06.8 15:12/M
Total

Time  Pace
26:08.3 8:26/M
46:05.7 14:52/M
46:10.0 14:54/M
47:04.8 15:11/M
59:52.1 19:19/M
59:52.4 19:19/M
Total

Time Pace
23:59.6 7:44/M
Total

Time Pace
23:32.8 7:35/M
28:43.1 9:16/M
30:09.9 9:44/M
32:17.7 10:25/M
33:39.0 10:51/M
35:57.1 11:36/M
38:31.4 12:25/M
46:12.7 14:54/M
46:15.6 14:55/M
Total

Time  Pace
25:07.0 8:06/M
25:42.2 8:17/M
27:28.1 8:52/M
28:58.6 9:21/M
Total

Time Pace




1 Jennifer Temple Collinsville MS 678 37 16 25:26.0 8:12/M
2 Kellie Penson Philadelphia MS 693 36 32 30:18.8 9:46/M
3 Missy McElhenney Collinsville MS 683 38 42 32:59.1 10:38/M
4 Brooke Smith Meridian MS 837 38 43 33:22.3 10:46/M
5 Susan Shaw Union MS 691 38 56 37:25.1 12:04/M
6 Heather Varner Meridian MS 819 39 59 41:40.4 13:26/M
Male 40 to 44
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Billy Jay Meridian MS 638 40 8 23:49.8 7:41/M
2 Chrissie Cornett Bailey MS 845 43 10 24:39.9 7:57/M
3 Jonathan Wells Meridian MS 846 42 18 25:52.7 8:21/M
Female 40 to 44
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Michelle Snodgrass Meridian MS 849 43 13 25:07.3 8:06/M
2 Marcy Chatham Meridian MS 668 43 29 29:22.8 9:28/M
3 Tricia Vaughn Collinsville MS 680 44 34 30:56.8 9:59/M
4 Rhonda Griffith Collinsville MS 679 40 36 31:35.7 10:11/M
5 Rebecca Ward Bailey MS 647 42 45 33:39.4 10:51/M
6 Julie Griffin Meridian MS 857 44 49 35:24.1 11:25/M
7 Regina Nickelson Lisman AL 685 40 53 36:19.1 11:43/M
8 Natalie Myers Meridian MS 833 40 64 45:51.5 14:47/M
Male 45 to 49
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Bill Smith Meridian MS 838 48 35 31:33.2 10:11/M
Female 45 to 49
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Tanya Wright Meridian MS 848 46 27 29:18.9 9:27/M
2 Becky Lee Shubuta MS 636 47 31 30:14.5 9:45/M
3 Mia Northcutt Meridian MS 858 46 48 34:40.8 11:11/M
4 Amber Roberts Hickory MS 674 49 54 36:24.0 11:45/M
5 Dawn Shirley Meridian MS 656 a7 63 44:17.7 14:17/M
6 Mary Coleman Meridian MS 823 47 69 46:48.6 15:06/M
7 Tracy Moore Meridian MS 659 45 73 48:08.2 15:32/M
8 Teresa Moffett Meridian MS 500 49 74 49:25.2 15:56/M
9 Patricia Green Collinsville MS 489 48 75 49:29.9 15:58/M
Male 50 to 54
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Mark Williams Collinsville MS 690 53 38 31:36.9 10:12/M
Female 50 to 54
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Debbie Young Collinsville MS 831 54 40 32:24.4 10:27/M
Male 55 to 59
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Lee Wilson Meridian MS 855 59 23 28:41.1 9:15/M
2 Danny Young Meridian MS 830 55 50 35:48.7 11:33/M
Female 55 to 59
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Cindy Chisolm Meridian MS 639 56 33 30:34.5 9:52/M
2 Rita Johnston Chunky MS 634 56 55 36:30.2 11:46/M
3 Renea Fisher Walnut Grove MS 689 55 58 40:37.4 13:06/M



Male 60 to 64

Place Nam
1 Jim Murdock

(0]

Male 65 to 69

Place Name
1 Mickey May

Male 70 and over

Place Name
1 Larry Dudley
5K Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 David Green

Female Overall Winners

1 Marsha Roberts

Male 14 and under

Place Name
1 Wilson Gates

Female 14 and under

Place Name
1 Ciera Dearman

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Mikaela Farris
2 Amberlee Akin
3 Haylee Hamilton

Female 20 to 24

Place Name

1 Danielle Crabbtress

2 Brooklee Akin

Female 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Kate Searcy

Female 30 to 34

1 Kristal Hopkins

2 Denise Elaine Toribio

City
Petal MS

City
Collinsville MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville MS

City
Quitman MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Cottondale AL

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS

City
Walnut Grove MS

City
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
684

Bib No
682

Bib No
822

Bib No
490

Bib No
648

Bib No
611

Bib No
827

Bib No
610
803
661

Bib No
652
802

Bib No
673

Bib No
692
677

Age
60

Age
65

Age
70

i
v
w [

i
v
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Age
15
15
17

Age
23
22

Overall
25

Overall
20

Overall
46

Overall
1

Overall
2

Overall

Overall
31

Overall

22
35

Overall
18
29

Overall
5

Overall
17
20

Total
Time
28:46.8

Total
Time
26:42.0

Total
Time
33:53.7

Total
Time
35:59.2

Total
Time
37:28.8

Total
Time
43:49.8

Total
Time
54:25.6

Total

Time
46:22.5
51:22.7
56:06.8

Total

Time
50:38.5
52:11.5

Total
Time
42:53.6

Total

Time
50:31.5
51:00.1

Pace
9:17/M

Pace
8:37/M

Pace
10:56/M

Pace
11:36/M

Pace
12:05/M

Pace
14:08/M

Pace
17:33/M

Pace
14:57/M
16:34/M
18:06/M

Pace
16:20/M
16:50/M

Pace
13:50/M

Pace
16:18/M
16:27/M



3 Brandi James
4 Ashley Eades

Male 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Jason Ward
Female 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Kimberly Parker
2 ANDREA SELLERS
3 Stephanie Stockton
4 Nikki Ward
5 Teresa Gates
6 Jessica Smith
7 LaShonda Eades
8 LaTasha Eades

Female 40 to 44

Place Name
1 Kim Duncan
2 Sherrie Henry
3 Wanda Ruffin
4 Robin Hollingsworth
5 Leslie Joyner
Male 45 to 49
Place Name

1 Dale Parker

Female 45 to 49
Place Name
1 Georgette Harmon
2 Monica Akin
Female 50 to 54
Place Name

1 Jackie Kidd

2 Gloria Boyd

3 Kathy Foster

4 Cynde Dearman

5 Melissa Freeman
6 Pam Graham

Female 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Linda Ruffin
2 Kathy Warren

Male 60 to 64

Place Name
1 Harold Hollingsworth

Female 60 to 64

1 Brenda Golisch

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Cottondale AL
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

851
806

Bib No
650

Bib No
603
637
640
649
608
487
804
805

Bib No

MS 698
651

495

498

MS 658

Bib No
604

Bib No
817
MS 801

Bib No
486
613
616
826
660
497

Bib No
499
676

Bib No
496

Bib No
820

34
30

Age
37

Age
37
36
38

37
35

36

Age
42
43
43

41

Age
45

Age
48
45

Age
50
52
51

51
54

Age
56
59

Age
62

Age
60

30
38

Overall
7

Overall

15
16

27
32

37

Overall
21
24
26
28
43

Overall
3

Overall
4
23

Overall
10
12
13
33
36
40

Overall
9
19

Overall
39

Overall
41

53:40.0
56:11.9

Total
Time
43:54.0

Total
Time
46:33.
47:10.
47:10
51:33.
51:58.
54:45

P OUITLVLOVUO WO

56:11.

Total

Time
51:21.6
51:33.7
51:39.4
52:05.2
58:07.0

Total
Time
40:17.2

Total

Time
42:50.6
51:24.7

Total

Time
45:45.2
50:59.9

Total
Time
57:53.3

Total
Time
57:55.5

17:19/M
18:07/M

Pace
14:10/M

Pace
15:01/M
15:13/M
15:13/M
16:38/M
16:46/M
17:40/M
18:05/M
18:07/M

Pace
16:34/M
16:38/M
16:40/M
16:48/M
18:45/M

Pace
13:00/M

Pace
13:49/M
16:35/M

Pace
14:46/M
15:00/M
15:00/M
17:45/M
18:06/M
18:41/M

Pace
14:45/M
16:27/M

Pace
18:40/M

Pace
18:41/M




2

Judy Holifield

Female 70 and over

Place
1

Name
Elizabeth Ann Davis

Quitman

City
Meridian

MS

MS

825

Bib No
630

60

Age
71

42

Overall

8

57:57.6 18:42/M
Total
Time Pace

44:30.0 14:21/M



Queen City Race For Life
Overall Finish List

October 03, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

1 Mile Walk
o
1 Mile Fun Run
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group

1 Trentin Coleman York AL 853 8 M 1 Top Fin
2 Tiquencie Coleman York AL 854 10 M 2 Top Fin
3 Cane Carson Meridian MS 618 7 M 3 Top Fin
4 Madison White Meridian MS 615 12 F 1 Top Fin
5 Cale Carson Meridian MS 617 106 M 1 0-99
6 Emery Kate Chatham Meridian MS 669 4 F 2 Top Fin
7 Briley Carson Meridian MS 619 3 F 3 Top Fin
8 Jennifer white Raymond MS 609 38 F 1 0-99
9 Jessica Patterson Meridian MS 606 32 F 2 0-99

10 Hayden Smith Meridian MS 865 3 M 2 0-99

Top
L3
1 Mile Walk
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group

1 Dana Richardson Collinsville MS 810 35 F 1 Top Fin
2 Mallory Harmon Meridian MS 808 18 F 2 Top Fin
3 Marcy Chatham Meridian MS 668 43 F 3 Top Fin
4 Michelle Johnson Collinsville MS 815 40 F 1 0-99
5 Britany Waltman Meridian MS 622 21 F 2 0-99
6 Teresa Waltman Meridian MS 623 50 F 3 0-99
7 BETTY RUCKER Collinsville MS 697 56 F 4 0-99
8 Jodi Pope Meridian MS 872 36 F 5 0-99
9 Justin Branton Meridian MS 843 34 M 1 Top Fin
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Pace

:32/M
:02/M
:15/M
:30/M
:53/M
:16/M
:26/M
:52/M
:53/M
:29/M

Pace

:51/M
:51/M
:17/M
121/M
101/M
121/M
116/M
121/M
122/M
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Queen City Race For Life
Age Group Results

October 03, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

1 Mile Fun Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Trentin Coleman York AL
2 Tiquencie Coleman York AL
3 Cane Carson Meridian MS

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Madison White Meridian MS
2 Emery Kate Chatham Meridian MS
3 Briley Carson Meridian MS

Male 99 and under

Place Name City
1 Cale Carson Meridian MS
2 Hayden Smith Meridian MS

Female 99 and under

Place Name City
1 Jennifer white Raymond MS
2 Jessica Patterson Meridian MS

1 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Justin Branton Meridian MS

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Dana Richardson Collinsville MS
2 Mallory Harmon Meridian MS
3 Marcy Chatham Meridian MS

Female 0-99

Place Name City
1 Michelle Johnson Collinsville MS
2 Britany Waltman Meridian MS
3 Teresa Waltman Meridian MS
4 BETTY RUCKER Collinsville MS
5 Jodi Pope Meridian MS

Bib No
853
854
618

Bib No
615
669
619

Bib No
617
865

Bib No
609
606

Bib No
843

Bib No
810
808
668

Bib No
815
622
623
697
872

B &
[ =
w b NID N ® o0lD
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Age
34

Age
35
18
43

Age
40
21

56
36

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

4
6
7

Overall

5
10

Overall

8
9

Overall

9

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

4

00N OwUn

Total
Time
5:32.5
6:02.3
6:15.6

Total
Time
6:30.4
7:16.3

7:26.4

Total

Time
6:53.8
10:29.8

Total
Time
8:52.7
8:53.7

Total
Time
10:22.1

Total
Time
6:51.3
6:51.7
7:17.4

Total

Time
7:21.2
8:01.4
8:21.1
10:16.0
10:21.8
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Pace

:30/M
:16/M
:26/M
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Pace
6:53/M
10:29/M

Pace

8:52/M
8:53/M

Pace
10:22/M

Pace
6:51/M
6:51/M
7:17/M

Pace
7:21/M
8:01/M
8:21/M

10:16/M
10:21/M
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